semester at the American University in Cairo, Egypt.  Here Nimota 
experiences a ride on a camel.  

33

Con E Internship Program Sets Record

Participation in the internship/coop program by construction engineering students for the summer of 2007 is at record 
levels with one hundred twenty-two (122) students participating.  This is an increase of 26 percent from the summer 
of 2006, and an increase of 114 percent from the summer of 2005.

Many of you have been hiring our construction engineering students for years as summer interns, with great success in